COOPER LIGHTING - SURE-LITES®
The Sure-Lites UX Nema 4X Exit combines the strength and durability
of die cast aluminum with architecturally pleasing aesthetics. Designed
for the most severe environments, the UX exit will provide maximum
performance against rain, moisture, cold, corrosives and dust. Additional
designed in features such as LED technology provides the customer with
a long-life, low maintenance, dependable exit sign in those conditions
when reliability is crucial. The injection molded, clear, polycarbonate

Patent Pending
Exit Lighting
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: UX60R
Series Face Options Factory Options Letter Colors Housing Finish
UX7=Nema 4X Exit, Self Powered, LED 0=Universal1
1=Single
00=No Options
90=DC Only Fire
Alarm Interface
R=Red
G=Green
_=Silver
WH=White
BK=Black
Options Accessories2
HAZ=Hazardous Location (Class 1,
Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D)
LASER=Key Chain, Red Laser Pointer
UXUK=Converts Single Face to Double Face
Exit. Contains (1) Red Lens, (1) Green
Lens, (1) Standard Silver Exit Stencil, (1)
Vandal Shield w/Tamperproof Screws
UXUKWH=Converts Single Face to Double
Face Exit. Contains (1) Red Lens, (1)
Green Lens, (1) White Exit Stencil, (1)
Vandal Shield w/Tamperproof Screws
UXUKBK=Converts Single Face to Double
Face Exit. Contains (1) Red Lens, (1)
Green Lens, (1) Black Exit Stencil, (1)
Vandal Shield w/Tamperproof Screws
UXPKA=Pendant Adapter Kit (fitting adapts exit
to 1/2'' NPT threaded pendant-supplied
by others)
VRSD=Vandal Resistant Screwdriver
Notes: 1. Contains one single face exit and one UXUK. 2. Order separately.
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Eaton’s Cooper Lighting Business
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
The National Electrical Code